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SUMMARY Y TAKEY FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Mﬁm

'1815nnturo on Sales Papers:

' s.lltne Prive:

NEW WESTMINSTER 2586

NW.002-E

$700.00

None

None

Mareh 13, 1942

Great West Packing Co.Ltd.
No signature on copy
$450.00

. Paid to JFVDC oxdinabodder 459.00

““;‘&»muim Costs:
Man_«_ due Owner:
Paid to:

7.00
443 .00
Chuzo Goto on April 2, 1942

g . Losation of Boat at Sale: New Westminster
. Olaims Against Canedien Govt.:

Additional Information:

Repairs: Star Shipyard Job 115 -$58.08 (Paia)




This i!tu is vary similar to that of files 7547,
: \I,Vn ‘each case, the Japanese attached bundtub
3 m tmthor mants propnrt m& gu.d
n?* !n;l;:t!:u ‘ : 1 ’!m,
m_\«wr n tm
in a nut.. -h&uu ot

aadras“d to this Japnncu m—
itten agresment permitting m :
,uft‘ the foreshore and making an

¥
m ﬁinmitm of the float hmac shanl&

m m%nu ef the honse in common vith thoﬂi
8 in these isclated places, have been ltohn.




BAST RICHMOND, B. C.
OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION

. To be completed by 'perm of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
_administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form,

PERSONAL INFORMATION

HOME ADDRESS: P.0.860, Asnseis 1si., B®. 0. = .
REGISTRATION NUMBER 08613 SEX:Male

e € b e e o b i

- (1f any business or businesses carried om, state where, under what same and whether sarried on by yourself or in
partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner’s name.)

EMPLOYER: B, C, Pagkers, Steveston, B. C.

NAMEOF WIFEOR HUSBAND . ... Buyme i
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: #:0.860, Aoneois Isl., B. Co .

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Kone

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: Hone

AGEOFCHILDREN: . OB

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Hone [

TS ————

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies a}e)_.,._”.!QF_!.f._ S

4. TAXES (Amount and where payable).... ... . Sttt BRI R A

vt o b b s o e g MBI vy - M g

$. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)

P————————TRE R SRR

6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state). . None




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: .. _Nona

8 STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: . Nons

9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN Bone

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION thhnﬁ&h_G;
Rents land only.

2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Mr, Nelson, New Westminster, B.

3." PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID-
__ Yeerly - $15.00 paid November, 1941.
4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE.: None

5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, addness, rent and to what date paid)

juone =

A Ak At A i - b 0 e N 4 S 5 g5 g Dot o

6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN - None

oty e 5 L S e A i b AP e e et e

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:

1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS

_d=storey, 3-romm, wooden freme movable dwell inghouse.
\g 1=-Fishing boat~ Reg. Ne. soléd with thh consent of the &

[r Nets [660.00; Fishing wquipment these &re in & net storage |
house on property Amnecis Islend, B, C,

Rurniture for S~rooms (2-stoves; 2-gas stoves; Z2-beds:
utensils] in hoiuse on Annseis Isl., B. €. AR
2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS

.7 99!4_.!._gt,_,ﬂ!qpe«..pa,m:s%,..9.;..5-.9@.9.t«r!_-.g,a! above.
w

3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN. OR
b
CLAIM ON ANY SUCHE PROPERTY...... .90 . - ... Gise = o




4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY : None

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS: None

. 'MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)... ..
None

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
_ Neme 1-450.00 Vietory Bond- in ommer's /.
____Possession, ~
& BANK ACCOUNTS: None

9. LIFE INSURANCE: None /

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None

1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None
LIABILITIES:
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

2 TRADE DEBTS:

I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
“uuloﬂ&ovc.m&&mﬁghmtsdmy,lm:ofstodgmm
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
and indirect.

Dated thid808 4., o1 APTil 1942,

(Signature)....

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE




THLEPRONSS: 771 AND 112
CODBN: BANTLEY 'S

WESTMINSTER TRUST COMPANY

HEAD OFFICE

NEW WESTMINSTER, B. C.
rLEANS M:lmm A, AT July 2 3 rd‘ "

~The Kanager,
Office of the Custodian,
506 Royal Bank Building,
Hastings and Granville,
Yancouver, B.C.

Re: Chuzo Goto.

Ag&.gég_;!;!pd, New Westminster, B.C.

Dear 8ir:

When making our inspection of the above

proport& the house was open and no effects of any kind could
be found.

We made inquiries around on the Island, and
were informed that he was heavily involved with the B.C. Packers
and that they had seized everything.

Yours truly,
WESTMINSTER TRUST COMPANY.

¥.D. Bowden.

lannger7

Per.
W

~

/

B. C.'s OLDEST PROVINCIAL TRUST COMPANY




July ”ﬂ. 1942

Our agents report that on investization of the
M of the above on Amnacis Tsland, they could find ne
m«m of any kind. On enguiry in the neighbourhood, they
m MM that this man was heavily involved with you and

that m had seised everything.

W11l you kindly write to this office and give
us pmm.-n of this men's indehtedness to you together with
'm\t you have taken?

Yours truly,

Ho F. Creen
Manager Pro®sction Dent.




CUR SPECIALTY

CLOVER LEAF
BRAND

CASLE ABBRISS PACKERS" FACKERS OF PINRST CANNED
ALl LHORR warE BALMON UNDER MANTY

A s g WKl KNDWN BRANDS
*. 0 Box B30

SALMON
FOOr of CAMPRELL AVE

VANCOUVER.

 ¥ile No, 5291 s August 3rd, 1942,
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The Department of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodien,
506 Royal Bank Building,
VANCOUVER, B, C,

Dear 81{:};# RE: GOTO, Chuzo

: We would ask you to advise us from whom you received
the information that the above man was heavily involved with

us and that we were supposed to have seized his personal property.

The above named man does not owe us any money and at
the time of the Jepanese evacuation did not owe us any money and

at 0o time did we seize anything or take any of the belongings
of this man,

i Information like this should be stopped as it does not
help this Company and we would ask you to inform us where these
rumours are originating.,

An early reply to this letter would be approeiatod:”f

Yours very truly,

BRITISH COLUMBIA PACKERS LIMITED.

pu=42§f5%6?éuﬁahk/




fugust Aith, 1942

\,» !ht B. C. Packers,
M‘k °f Cugblu qtcy

Dear Birst-
Rei G070, Chuze

These Treports were received by our
sgents in Rew Westaminster in the course of ine
vestigation and were doubtless local rumours. Ye
are referring the matter again to our ag-nts and
niilradrilo you of anything further that can be
di.aorarﬁd.

Yours truly,

H. F. Green
¥anager Protection Dept.




Aagust Ath, 1942

Parthar to our letter of July 30th, we
hava now heard from the B, c. Packers s follows:

E "Wa would ask you to advise us from vhem
m ‘received the information that the ahove msn was
“heavily involved with us and thet we wers supposed to have

_ 'mm his personal prmrty

e e e *The above named man does not owe us any

money and at the :gn gf m;i::p:;:” evacuation did not

e US sny money at no wa seize anything or
any of the belongings of this man.

FInformation like this zhould bde stopped
t hnlg this Company and we would ask you to
ere these rumours are originating.

"An early roply to this letter would be
Gt ¥e do notthink you will hsve any comments
um have, we should be glad to hear them. Mean-
e we are vﬂﬂu to this Japanese.

Yours truly,

H. F. Oreen
Manager Protection Dent.




August 17th, 1942

i Yould you kindly contact the above and
_ sy that our agents recently visited his property
_ on Amnacis Island and could find nothing there at

211, Did he dispose of 1t all after registering
on April 22nd?
Yours truly,

H. F. Creen
Hanager Protection Dent.
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August 28¢th, 1942

: We racantly reportad to Mr. Spain that

o we could find none of the effecta declared by the
- mhove as having heen left at Annacis Islond, He
- confirms that mphtng was thers vhen he loft
.and It appears that these things must have bemn

M:.lu

For our records please re;uest him to
give an itemized 11st of Jhis nroparty at. the timé
of svacustion togethsr with s valua for each {tem.
Please warn him that any misrepresentation either
of cuantities or of values will not be tolerated.
Please make this very clear.

Yours truly,

H. F. Green
Hanager Protection Dept.
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File No. 5293, Hastings Park,
Sept. 3, 1942,

Mr. H. P, G!"Qn.
Office of the Custodian,
Vancouver, B, @,

Dear Sip:

Re: GOTO, Chuzo #0§§12

Referring to your letter of the
28th ultimo, we have contacted t he above
who states that as he has no copy of the
chattels he declared to the Custodien he
esnnot valuate the same,

We, therefore, sugges®’ that a
O0py ©of his chattels besent the above
cjg B. Security Commission, Slocan,

to which place declarant is being evac-
uated to-night, ‘

Yours trnly._
TP T
F. T. W11liams

Office of the Custodian,
Hastings Park,




Registration Mo, 06513,
Sloean, B, C,

Dear S8irie

In your registration form of Erril 22nd,
you declared the following chattelsy

b !é:tl &550.02 :
A4 FPishing equ pment -
5 Sors o 3god i
Parniture for 3 rooms
(2 Btoves, :

: o8,
A4 2 Cas Btoves
“‘*23««:

Eitchen utensils)

As racently advised you at Hastings Park,
our agents could find N they inspected your
rroperty. understand from what you told the Custoe
disn at the Park on August 20th, that s stove, kitchen
utensils, tadble, 4 chairs and the 7 cords of wood were
dtfinitaiy there wher you left.

] For record Purposes, please put a ressone
able value, item by item, on everything which you left
behind {n Eh“hausn on svecuation. Y¥e assume that

'g%:poumd of the nets dut raquire your confirmastion of
b .n

Yours truly,

Protaction Department
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455 imprerd vrnet

wsbis Security Com$1saion,
Vﬁnaaﬂvar, .G,

 Dear Strm

inst, regariing the

Jur fiie Shows that She deesczed d@mec no property
Do &saatn. aar busbend®s file shows tiat %o i the
- Bond, vilued at 950,00, alsp the rmep
o W30den firrue aovxtie dveliing house on
Eafars Pvecustion he 2317 five nets and a
mﬁ erg,‘.f‘*& 5 ~:" -Jrﬂi}‘.' a‘*'ﬂii ulﬁ'té, E 2 iCh &Wﬁﬂfd.ul‘
ﬁ}fﬁl&&&, were vorth $558%0

4
:

Tisting these parsticu.ars mey be of use o you,

Tours truly,

A, 3&Aixutar
2ice anﬁrtannt.




Februsry 29th, 1944

‘,:‘r.c Chuzo 50?‘3,

feg. ¥o. 05513,

- Lemon CreeXk
Slocan, B, &,

- Dear Birye

: il Tou will remember we liave had cartain
.- Sorraspondence with you in the past about the gone

- Yants of your Arnacis lsland float house, which dise
apreared after evacuation. It now appears thst in
the absence of any written agrasement, your float
house will revert to the owner of the 1-nd since you
aYe not occupying it and no rent has besn paid
you. Please be sure to write 2nd let us 'mow if
have s written agreenment, without which weo shall g:u
uneble to protsct your interasts,

Yours truly,

H., ¥. Gresn
Protection Department

HPG:1F




711 3tock Exchange Blag.,
L7% "owe Itreet,
Yenaouver, B.C.,

Mov. 15/L6

Custodian of Enemy Property,
Royal Bank Building,
Dear 8ir:

S Please note that the above has been
repatriated to Japan. At the time of pepatriation, the
following transactions took place:

Cash turned in
Seals Thend » - v # = T T 0 -4 200.00

It will be scen thaet this Japanese is
{ndebted to the Department-on account of rcpatriation in
the amount of § 200.00 . mhereforc sho receive
further funds on this scecount such funds oI
into this office, 1t will be applioed first to re
expenditure made and, gecond, if therc {s any surplus
surplus will be remitted to Jepan for the aceolint of the
Jepanese in question.

truly,

<(/ ?./ G, COBURY,
supervising Treasury Officer.




